
Cod.Ins. Insegnamento sez Sem Docenti Data appello Aule Dalle Alle AC

053090 BUILDING PHYSICS 1 ROTTA ELISABETTA 07/06/2023 10:00 AULA C 10:00 13:00 2

097347 STORIA DELL'ARTE 1 MARINOTTI CHRISTIAN 07/06/2023 15:00 AULA D 15:00 18:30 2

058038 FINAL DESIGN STUDIO A 2 GOZZI GIO, LUNATI ANGELO RAFFAELE, TZORTZI NERANTZIA 08/06/2023 08:00 AULA P 08:00 18:30 3

097361 STORIA DELL'ARCHITETTURA 2 2 GALLI BARBARA 08/06/2023 10:00 AULA M 10:00 19:00 2

099483 ESTIMO 2 MUTTI PAOLA 09/06/2023 08:00 AULA C 08:00 18:30 3

095955 STORIA DELL'ARCHITETTURA 1 1 ZANZOTTERA FERDINANDO 09/06/2023 08:00 AULA P 08:00 18:30 1

097434 HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE 2 2 DEAMBROSIS FEDERICO 09/06/2023 11:30 AULA D 11:30 18:30 2

058033 ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN STUDIO 3 A 1 CAZZANIGA GIULIA, SETTI GIULIA 12/06/2023 08:00 AULA C 08:00 18:30 3

055541 CARATTERI TIPOLOGICI DELL'ARCHITETTURA 1 POGGIOLI PIERO 12/06/2023 08:00 AULA P 08:00 18:30 1

055547 ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN STUDIO 2 A Ann. BROGGINI ALESSIO, GRESLERI JACOPO 12/06/2023 11:30 PADIGLIONE  NICELLI 11:30 18:30 2

095988 HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE 1 1 GRITTI JESSICA 12/06/2023 11:30 AULA M 11:30 15:00 1

099476 PROJECT EVALUATION 2 ROSSI FEDERICA MARIA 12/06/2023 15:00 AULA A 15:00 18:30 3

099494 LABORATORIO DI PROGETTAZIONE DELL'ARCHITETTURA DEGLIINTERNI1 UGOLINI MICHELE LENZINI FRANCESCO 13/06/2023 09:00 AULA C 09:00 18:30 3

095994 HERITAGE PRESERVATION FUNDAMENTALS 1 BRANDUINI PAOLA NELLA 14/06/2023 08:00 AULA M 08:00 18:30 2

097358 URBANISTICA 2 POGLIANI LAURA 14/06/2023 15:00 AULA L 15:00 18:30 2

055545 ARCHITECTURAL TECHNOLOGY FUNDAMENTALS 2 ATTA NAZLY 15/06/2023 08:00 AULA R 08:00 13:15 1

055548 ELEMENTS OF ARCHITECTURAL TYPOLOGY 1 CONTIN ANTONELLA 15/06/2023 08:00 AULA P 08:00 18:30 1

053339 CI MATEMATICA A 1 ZAVAGLIA ANDREA CARLO 15/06/2023 10:00 AULA B 10:00 12:30 1

097345 STATICA 1 LOSI GIANCARLO 16/06/2023 08:00 AULA L 08:00 18:30 2

095968 LABORATORIO DI URBANISTICA A 2 LAZZARINI LUCA, MAREGGI MARCO 16/06/2023 10:00 BETTOLA 1

099480 MECHANICS OF MATERIALS AND STRUCTURES 1 ZEGA VALENTINA 16/06/2023 15:00 AULA G 15:00 18:30 3

054480 TECNICHE DI RILIEVO E MODELLAZIONE 3D PER L'ARCHITETTURA2 PINTO LIVIO 19/06/2023 08:00 AULA C AULA INFORMATIZZATA 408:00 11:00 2; 3

096558 FONDAMENTI DELLA RAPPRESENTAZIONE 1 PINTO LIVIO 19/06/2023 11:30 AULA C 11:30 15:00 1

058032 BUILDING TECHNOLOGY STUDIO A 2 LAMBRUSCHI ALEX, TAGLIARO CHIARA 20/06/2023 08:00 PADIGLIONE  NICELLI 08:00 18:30 2

097366 LABORATORIO DI COSTRUZIONE DELL'ARCHITETTURAA 2 BOLICI ROBERTO, FANTINI ADRIANA 20/06/2023 09:15 AULA D 09:15 18:30 2

099409 SCIENZA DELLE COSTRUZIONI 1 CASOLO SIRO 21/06/2023 08:00 AULA C 08:00 15:00 3

095990 URBAN PLANNING STUDIO A 2 FELLONI MARIA FIORELLA, STABILINI STEFANO 21/06/2023 08:00 AULA S 08:00 18:30 1

053348 IC MATH A 1 PAGANI STEFANO 21/06/2023 15:00 AULA A 15:00 18:30 1

056193 LABORATORIO DI PROGETTAZIONE ARCHITETTONICA 1A Ann. LEONI FRANCESCO, PINTO LIVIO 22/06/2023 09:30 PADIGLIONE  NICELLI 09:30 18:30 1

097431 HISTORY OF ART 1 AMICO ILARIA DEIANIRA MARIA 23/06/2023 08:00 AULA F 08:00 18:30 2

052921 FISICA TECNICA E IMPIANTI 1 LAMBRUSCHI ALEX 23/06/2023 09:30 AULA B 09:30 18:30 2

099386 LABORATORIO DI PROGETTAZIONE ARCHITETTONICA 3A 1 BERTOLI CHIARA MARIA AMALIA, RODA MICHELE 23/06/2023 10:30 AULA C 10:30 13:30 3

056196 FUNDAMENTALS OF REPRESENTATION 1 BARZAGHI RICCARDO 26/06/2023 08:00 AULA D 09:00 18:30 1

097361 STORIA DELL'ARCHITETTURA 2 2 GALLI BARBARA 26/06/2023 08:00 AULA M 14:00 19:00 2

055540 LABORATORIO DI PROGETTAZIONE ARCHITETTONICA 2A Ann. NASH ROY, NICOLETTI MAURO 26/06/2023 08:00 PADIGLIONE MANFREDI 08:00 18:30 2

055541 CARATTERI TIPOLOGICI DELL'ARCHITETTURA 1 POGGIOLI PIERO 26/06/2023 08:00 AULA P 08:00 18:30 1

050869 ARCHITETTURA, ARTE E SPAZIO PUBBLICO 2 GALLI BARBARA 26/06/2023 10:00 AULA M 10:00 14:00 2; 3

055547 ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN STUDIO 2 A Ann. BROGGINI ALESSIO, GRESLERI JACOPO 26/06/2023 11:30 PADIGLIONE  NICELLI 11:30 18:30 2

053098 LABORATORIO DI PROGETTAZIONE FINALE A 2 BELLINTANI STEFANO, CLERICI MARIA ANTONIETTA, OLDANI ANDREA 27/06/2023 10:30 PADIGLIONE  VEGEZZI 10:30 18:30 3

097430 STATICS 1 MARTINS DA SILVA LUIS CARLOS 28/06/2023 10:00 AULA D 10:00 16:00 2

095956 FONDAMENTI DI CONSERVAZIONE DELL'EDILIZIA STORICA1 PETRACCO FLORIANA 28/06/2023 15:30 AULA L 15:30 18:30 2

055545 ARCHITECTURAL TECHNOLOGY FUNDAMENTALS 2 ATTA NAZLY 29/06/2023 09:00 AULA R 08:00 13:15 1

055548 ELEMENTS OF ARCHITECTURAL TYPOLOGY 1 CONTIN ANTONELLA 30/06/2023 08:00 AULA R 08:00 18:30 1

APPELLI ESTIVI PROGETTAZIONE



099483 ESTIMO 2 MUTTI PAOLA 30/06/2023 08:00 AULA C 08:00 18:30 3

095968 LABORATORIO DI URBANISTICA A 2 LAZZARINI LUCA, MAREGGI MARCO 30/06/2023 09:15 PADIGLIONE VEGEZZI 09:15 13:15 1

097434 HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE 2 2 DEAMBROSIS FEDERICO 30/06/2023 11:30 AULA D 11:30 18:30 2

053339 CI MATEMATICA A 1 ZAVAGLIA ANDREA CARLO 30/06/2023 15:00 AULA B 15:00 18:30 1

058033 ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN STUDIO 3 A 1 CAZZANIGA GIULIA, SETTI GIULIA 03/07/2023 08:00 AULA R 08:00 18:30 3

055538 FONDAMENTI DI TECNOLOGIA DELL'ARCHITETTURA 2 FANZINI DANIELE 03/07/2023 08:00 PADIGLIONE  NICELLI 08:00 18:30 1

054480 TECNICHE DI RILIEVO E MODELLAZIONE 3D PER L'ARCHITETTURA2 PINTO LIVIO 03/07/2023 08:00 AULA INFORMATIZZATA 5 PADIGLIONE  GUIDOTTI08:00 11:15 2; 3

095988 HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE 1 1 GRITTI JESSICA 03/07/2023 11:30 AULA M 11:30 15:00 1

096558 FONDAMENTI DELLA RAPPRESENTAZIONE 1 PINTO LIVIO 03/07/2023 11:30 PADIGLIONE  GUIDOTTI 11:30 15:00 1

053090 BUILDING PHYSICS 1 ROTTA ELISABETTA 04/07/2023 10:00 AULA C 10:00 13:00 2

099409 SCIENZA DELLE COSTRUZIONI 1 CASOLO SIRO 05/07/2023 08:00 AULA C 08:00 15:00 3

097347 STORIA DELL'ARTE 1 MARINOTTI CHRISTIAN 05/07/2023 15:00 AULA D 15:00 18:30 2

097433 URBAN PLANNING 2 PESSINA GLORIA 07/07/2023 08:00 AULA R 08:00 18:30 2

095955 STORIA DELL'ARCHITETTURA 1 1 ZANZOTTERA FERDINANDO 07/07/2023 08:00 AULA B 08:00 18:30 1

097366 LABORATORIO DI COSTRUZIONE DELL'ARCHITETTURAA 2 BOLICI ROBERTO, FANTINI ADRIANA 07/07/2023 09:15 AULA D 09:15 18:30 2

055540 LABORATORIO DI PROGETTAZIONE ARCHITETTONICA 2A Ann. NASH ROY, NICOLETTI MAURO 10/07/2023 08:00 PADIGLIONE MANFREDI 08:00 18:30 2

095994 HERITAGE PRESERVATION FUNDAMENTALS 1 BRANDUINI PAOLA NELLA 11/07/2023 08:00 AULA C 08:00 18:30 2

053098 LABORATORIO DI PROGETTAZIONE FINALE A 2 BELLINTANI STEFANO, CLERICI MARIA ANTONIETTA, OLDANI ANDREA 11/07/2023 10:30 PADIGLIONE  VEGEZZI 10:30 18:30 3

095990 URBAN PLANNING STUDIO A 2 FELLONI MARIA FIORELLA, STABILINI STEFANO 12/07/2023 08:00 AULA S 08:00 18:30 1

053348 IC MATH A 1 PAGANI STEFANO 12/07/2023 15:00 AULA A 15:00 18:30 1

097358 URBANISTICA 2 POGLIANI LAURA 12/07/2023 15:00 AULA L 15:00 18:30 2

055544 ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN STUDIO A Ann. EUGENI FEDERICO, HEIDARI AFSHARI ARIAN 13/07/2023 08:00 AULA D 08:00 18:30 1

058038 FINAL DESIGN STUDIO A 2 GOZZI GIO, LUNATI ANGELO RAFFAELE, TZORTZI NERANTZIA 13/07/2023 08:00 PADIGLIONE MANFREDI 08:00 18:30 3

056193 LABORATORIO DI PROGETTAZIONE ARCHITETTONICA 1A Ann. LEONI FRANCESCO, PINTO LIVIO 13/07/2023 09:30 PADIGLIONE  NICELLI 09:30 18:30 1

097431 HISTORY OF ART 1 AMICO ILARIA DEIANIRA MARIA 14/07/2023 08:00 AULA F 08:00 18:30 2

097345 STATICA 1 LOSI GIANCARLO 14/07/2023 08:00 AULA L 08:00 18:30 2

099386 LABORATORIO DI PROGETTAZIONE ARCHITETTONICA 3A 1 BERTOLI CHIARA MARIA AMALIA, RODA MICHELE 14/07/2023 10:30 AULA C 10:30 13:30 3

055538 FONDAMENTI DI TECNOLOGIA DELL'ARCHITETTURA 2 FANZINI DANIELE 17/07/2023 08:00 AULA D 08:00 18:30 1

058032 BUILDING TECHNOLOGY STUDIO A 2 LAMBRUSCHI ALEX, TAGLIARO CHIARA 17/07/2023 08:00 PADIGLIONE  NICELLI 08:00 18:30 2

050869 ARCHITETTURA, ARTE E SPAZIO PUBBLICO 2 GALLI BARBARA 17/07/2023 10:00 AULA M 10:00 16:00 2; 3

099476 PROJECT EVALUATION 2 ROSSI FEDERICA MARIA 17/07/2023 15:00 AULA B 15:00 18:30 3

099494 LABORATORIO DI PROGETTAZIONE DELL'ARCHITETTURA DEGLIINTERNI1 UGOLINI MICHELE LENZINI FRANCESCO 18/07/2023 09:00 AULA C 09:00 18:30 3

099480 MECHANICS OF MATERIALS AND STRUCTURES 1 ZEGA VALENTINA 18/07/2023 15:00 AULA G 15:00 18:30 3

097430 STATICS 1 MARTINS DA SILVA LUIS CARLOS 19/07/2023 10:00 AULA R 10:00 16:00 2

052921 FISICA TECNICA E IMPIANTI 1 LAMBRUSCHI ALEX 20/07/2023 09:30 AULA L 09:30 18:30 2

097433 URBAN PLANNING 2 PESSINA GLORIA 21/07/2023 08:00 AULA L 08:00 18:30 2

056196 FUNDAMENTALS OF REPRESENTATION 1 BARZAGHI RICCARDO 24/07/2023 09:00 AULA D 09:00 18:30 1

095956 FONDAMENTI DI CONSERVAZIONE DELL'EDILIZIA STORICA1 PETRACCO FLORIANA 26/07/2023 15:30 AULA L 15:30 18:30 2

055544 ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN STUDIO A Ann. EUGENI FEDERICO, HEIDARI AFSHARI ARIAN 27/07/2023 08:00 AULA D 08:00 18:30 1


